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Louver Plate Kit

Designed to provide ventilation in enclosures where
excessive internal heat or excessive moisture is a problem.
These kits may be easily installed in the field by making a
cutout of the proper size and attaching the louver plate in

prit?
pee® place.

FEATURES

Mounting hardware included

Custom sizes, materials, finishes, etc., can be provided on special order



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

AVK23

AVK23SS6

AVKS33

AVK33SS6

AVK34

AVK34SS6

AVK43

AVK43SS6

AVK44

AVK44SS6

AVKo64

AVK64SS6

AVK66

AVK66SS6

AVK812

AVK812SS6

AVK84

AVK845S6

AVK86

Article Number

24900

84970

24910

84980

24920

84990

24930

85000

24940

85010

24950

85020

24960

85030

25000

85070

24970

85040

24980

Height

3.25in

3.25in

3.88in

3.88in

4.75in

4.75in

4.5in

4.5in

5.62in

5.62in

5.62in

5.62in

7.88in

7.88in

15.37in

15.37in

5.87in

5.87in

8.19in

Table 1/1
Width

3.25in

3.25in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

5.5in

5.5in

5.5in

5.5in

7.5in

7.5in

7.5in

7.5in

9.5in

9.5in

9.5in

9.5in

9.5in

Depth

0.19in

0.19in

0.25in

0.25in

0.25in

0.25in

0.25in

0.25in

0.25in

0.25in

0.37in

0.317in

0.317in

0.317in

0.317in

0.37in

0.37in

0.37in

0.37in

Material

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk23
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk23ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk33
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk33ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk34
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk34ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk43
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk43ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk44
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk44ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk64ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk66ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk812
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk812ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk84ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk86
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

AVK86SS6

AVK88

AVK88SS6

WARNING

Article Number

85050

24990

85060

Height Width
8.19in 9.5in
10.56in 9.5in
10.56in 9.5in

Depth

0.37in

0.37in

0.37in

Material

Stainless Steel
316L

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
316L

Finish

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk86ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encavk88ss6
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

