

Louver Plate Kit



Designed to provide ventilation in enclosures where excessive internal heat or excessive moisture is a problem. These kits may be easily installed in the field by making a cutout of the proper size and attaching the louver plate in place.

FEATURES

Mounting hardware included

Custom sizes, materials, finishes, etc., can be provided on special order

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish				
AVK23	24900	3.25in	3.25in	0.19in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK23SS6	84970	3.25in	3.25in	0.19in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK33	24910	3.88in	4.5in	0.25in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK33SS6	84980	3.88in	4.5in	0.25in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK34	24920	4.75in	4.5in	0.25in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK34SS6	84990	4.75in	4.5in	0.25in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK43	24930	4.5in	5.5in	0.25in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK43SS6	85000	4.5in	5.5in	0.25in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK44	24940	5.62in	5.5in	0.25in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK44SS6	85010	5.62in	5.5in	0.25in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK64	24950	5.62in	7.5in	0.31in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK64SS6	85020	5.62in	7.5in	0.31in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK66	24960	7.88in	7.5in	0.31in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK66SS6	85030	7.88in	7.5in	0.31in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK812	25000	15.31in	9.5in	0.31in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK812SS6	85070	15.31in	9.5in	0.31in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK84	24970	5.81in	9.5in	0.31in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				
AVK84SS6	85040	5.81in	9.5in	0.31in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed				
AVK86	24980	8.19in	9.5in	0.31in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
AVK86SS6	85050	8.19in	9.5in	0.31in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed
AVK88	24990	10.56in	9.5in	0.31in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
AVK88SS6	85060	10.56in	9.5in	0.31in	Stainless Steel 316L	Brushed

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO